Kit|N464E124C
us.dahuasecurity.com
4MP Network Cameras
• 4MP at 20 fps Maximum Resolution, 2.8 mm Fixed Lens
• Analytics+ Function – Perimeter Protection and Smart Motion Detection+
• Smart Dual Illumination — IR and White Light
• True WDR (120 dB) and Day/Night (ICR)
16-channel 4K NVR

Rev. 1
© 2023 Dahua Technology USA. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Security
System N464E124C
• 1 x N42C3P4 Sixteen-channel 4K Network
Video Recorder (4 TB)
• 12 x N42DJS2 4MP VU-MORE Color Eyeball
Network Camera
Accessories
(Optional)
PFA106 Mount Adapter
PFA130-E Waterproof Junction Box
PFA151 Corner Mount
PFA152-E Pole Mount
PFB220C Ceiling Mount
PFB305W Wall Mount
DH-PFB205W-E Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA200G Gang Box Adapter
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
DHI-TF-P100 Series Micro SDXC Cards (64 GB, 128 GB, or 256 GB)
DH-PFM920I-5EU-U 305 m (1000 ft) CAT5e UTP Cable
DH-PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
PFA106
Mount Adapter